
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Windsor, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Primary

August 11, 2020

State Representative 05

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Brandon McGee

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

193

0
955

1,148

239

0
67

306

299

0
0

299

731

0
1,022

1,753

Craig T Stallings

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

23

0
103

126

48

0
3

51

33

0
0

33

104

0
106

210

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 15

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

*Bobby Gibson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

100

0
123

223

100

0
123

223

Danielle DW Wong

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

63

0
91

154

63

0
91

154

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

1,219

497

0

2,091

786

0

2,097

685

0

898

386

0

6,305

2,354

0

STATS

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

215

280

0

495

295

487

0

782

342

340

0

682

167

219

0

386

1,019

1,326

0

2,345

STATS
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Town Clerk Name Anna Posniak

Windsor, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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