

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Primary August 11, 2020

Town of Windsor, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate State Representative 05		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for Town
Democratic Party	*Brandon McGee Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	193 0 955 1,148	239 0 67 306	299 0 0 299	731 0 1,022 1,753
	Craig T Stallings Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	23 0 103 126	48 0 3 51	33 0 0 33	104 0 106 210

Printed on 8/14/2020 3:44:28PM Page 1 of 4

Party	OFFICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	Grand Total for Town
State Repre	sentative 15		
Democratic Party	*Bobby Gibson Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	100 0 123 223	100 0 123 223
	Danielle DW Wong Machine/Polling Place EDR Absentee Total	63 0 91 154	63 0 91 154

Printed on 8/14/2020 3:44:28PM Page 2 of 4

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	Grand Total for Towns
No.of Names on Registry	1,219	2,091	2,097	898	6,305
No. Checked as Having Voted	497	786	685	386	2,354
No.of Overseas Voters	0	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	215	295	342	167	1,019
Absentee Total	280	487	340	219	1,326
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	495	782	682	386	2,345

Printed on 8/14/2020 3:44:28PM Page 3 of 4

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Windsor, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Anna Posniak	

Printed on 8/14/2020 3:44:28PM Page 4 of 4